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DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

November 2, 2020

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of October 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 1,796.30

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews \

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File



NAME

Sharon Brandt
Bluest Sky Roofing
Case Caminzind
City of North Bend
Zoua Lo Dang Vang
Charles Kilbourn
Ronald Mueller
Hooper Corp.
Precision Builders
Precision Builders
Buresh Livestock - Jim Buresh
Getzschman Htg.
Olympic Pool & Spa

Total

October Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 4052 Storage Shed
Permit 4053 Laughlin re-roof
Zoning Permit 548 Grain Bin
Inspection Fees

Permit 4054 Greenhouse

Permit 4055 Renew Permit 3874
Zoning Permit 549 (2) Grain Bins
Inspection Fees

Permit 4056 Dolezal Siding
Permit 4057 Hansen Garage Add
Permit 4058 Shed

Permit 4059 Mayer furnace

Permit 4060 Powell Swimming Pool

VALUE

$19,400.00
$14,000.00
$85,000.00

$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00

$9,500.00
$35,000.00
$18,000.00
$8,566.00
$56,000.00

AMOUNT

$190.00
$165.00
$50.00
$96.80
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$94.50
$140.00
$260.00
$190.00
$140.00
$295.00

1796.30



