Agenda	Item #	12a
Date	11/4	100

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

November 2, 2020

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of October 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$1,796.30

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

October Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Sharon Brandt	Permit 4052 Storage Shed	\$19,400.00	\$190.00
Bluest Sky Roofing	Permit 4053 Laughlin re-roof	\$14,000.00	\$165.00
Case Caminzind	Zoning Permit 548 Grain Bin	\$85,000.00	\$50.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$96.80
Zoua Lo Dang Vang	Permit 4054 Greenhouse	\$5,000.00	\$75.00
Charles Kilbourn	Permit 4055 Renew Permit 3874	\$3,000.00	\$50.00
Ronald Mueller	Zoning Permit 549 (2) Grain Bins	\$15,000.00	\$50.00
Hooper Corp.	Inspection Fees		\$94.50
Precision Builders	Permit 4056 Dolezal Siding	\$9,500.00	\$140.00
Precision Builders	Permit 4057 Hansen Garage Add	\$35,000.00	\$260.00
Buresh Livestock - Jim Buresh	Permit 4058 Shed	\$18,000.00	\$190.00
Getzschman Htg.	Permit 4059 Mayer furnace	\$8,566.00	\$140.00
Olympic Pool & Spa	Permit 4060 Powell Swimming Pool	\$56,000.00	\$295.00

Total